STAFF DETAILS SESSION 2020-21

0O N O Ul A W N =

W W W W W N N DN DNMNDNMNDMMDNDNDNND=2"A @A @A QO @ @ @ @@ Qo
A W N = O OV 00N O Ul N W N = O VOV 00N O U N W N -~ O VO

MEENAKSHI SINGH
BOSKY SINGH

SONIA KOCHHAR
PRIYANKA SHARMA
RAJAT SIROTHIYA
KUSHENDRA PAL SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
BHUVANESHWARI
DHIRAJ SINGH

NEERAJ TALAN
RAJENDRA NIGAM
SUDIP GHOSH
GAJENDRA PAL SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR
ARCHANA PANDEY
ROBIN TOMAR

JAIVA KHAN

KEYPEE SINGH
NISHANT KUMAR BHARDWAJ
SANTOSH KUMAR

RAVI KANT PATHAK
LALIT KUMAR YADAV
PRIYANKA BANSAL
UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA
PRASHANT BHARDWAJ
RAKESH KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
KAVITA GIRI
CHANDRABHAN SINGH
SANJEEV KR. SHARMA
RAJKUMAR

SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA
OMKAR SINGH
SURENDRA

Day Boarding
Senior Wing
Junior Wing
Primary Wing

Exam & I.T. Department

Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Senior Wing
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing

Day Boarding Wing Incharge
Senior Wing Incharge
Junior Wing Incharge
Primary Wing Incharge
Exam Incharge
HOD-ENGLISH
HOD-MATHS
HOD-SCIENCE
HOD-SST

HOD-HINDI
HOD-MUSIC
HOD-PAINTING
HOD-PHY. EDU

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT(PET)

PGT

PGT

PGT (Music)

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

STAFF DETAILS SESSION 2020-21

PRAVEEN SHARMA
SUPRIYA MAHESHWARI
NIPENDRA KUMAR
KIRAN PAL SINGH
PARUL SINGH
HARISHANKAR SINGH
DEVESH MAHESHWARI
SEJAL

PREETESH VARSHNEY
SANDEEP SHARMA
SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA
SEKHAR

NEHA JINDAL
KULDEEP BANSAL
GITA CHAUDHARY
NARESH KUMAR
HARISH KUMAR SAINI
ANKIT GOYAL
LOKESH SHARMA
ANJU GARG
NAUHRAJ SINGH
MOHIT CHAUDHARY
SAAJ BHARTI

KALPNA PALIWAL
HARSHITA UPADHAYAY
BHAWNA SHARMA
POOJA VERMA
YOGESH BIKAL
ANUSHKA SINGH
DOLLY KUMARI
KHUSHBU KUMARI
BABITA CHAUDHARY
KARISHMA GOYAL
SHAHZADI MALIK
RAVITA GIRI

Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Senior Wing
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Day Boarding
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing
Junior Wing

TGT(PET)
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
TGT
PRT
LIBRARIAN
PRT
PRT

ASST. LIBRARIAN

PRT(MUSIC)



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

STAFF DETAILS SESSION 2020-21

AIM RAI

ARCHANA SHAW
LOKESH KUMAR SAINI
PUJA CHHILLAR
SAMEERA SAIF|
NAUSHAD SAIFI

KAVERI KRISHNA
MINAKSHI RANI

RITIKA JAIN

SHALU VERMA

PREETI SHARMA (OLD)
NEHA VERMA

LAXMI SHARMA

DEEPA TEOTIA

KAJALI RANI

SUBUDHI CHAUDHARY
ANNU AGGARWAL
NICKY TYAGI

RENU SOLANKI

POONAM RAGHAV

RAKHI GARG

ANITA YADAV

DEEPA MISHRA
SHAILENDRA SINGH SOLANKI
SHEETAL RASTOGI
NEPAL SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA
PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
PREETI SHARMA (RECEP)
ASHU KAUSHIK

HINA KAUSHIK

LOVE SINGH

DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
DEEPAK KR SHARMA
ISHWAR CHAND

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Senior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Primary Wing
Primary Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Junior Wing

Primary Wing
Primary Wing
Primary Wing
Primary Wing

Day Boarding

QAID Department
QAID Department
QAID Department
Accounts Department
Accounts Department
Accounts Department
Accounts Department
Accounts Department
Accounts Department
Senior Wing

Senior Wing

Exam & I.T. Department

PRT(MUSIC)
PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT(PET)

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT
Co-ordinator
QAID Incharge
Qaid Executive
Qaid Executive

Account Executive
Account Executive

Receptionist
Receptionist

Office Assistant
Account Executive

Lab Assistant
Lab Assistant

Computer Operator



105
106
107
108
109
110
111

STAFF DETAILS SESSION 2020-21

DIKSHA SAXENA
YOGESH KUMAR
GIRISH SHARMA

MD. SHAHID AKHTER
CHATTAR PAL SAINI
DHARMENDRA SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR

Exam & I.T. Department
Day Boarding

Exam & I.T. Department
Exam & I.T. Department
Exam & I.T. Department
Exam & I.T. Department
Helping Staff

Computer Operator
Computer Operator
Computer Lab Assistant
Computer Lab. Incharge
Computer Operator
Computer Operator
HELPERS



