SN	EmployeeName	Department	Designation
1	MEENAKSHI SINGH	Day Boarding	Day Boarding Wing Incharge
2	BOSKY SINGH	Senior Wing	Senior Wing Incharge
3	SONIA KOCHHAR	Junior Wing	Junior Wing Incharge
4	PRIYANKA SHARMA	Primary Wing	Primary Wing Incharge
5	RAJAT SIROTHIYA	Exam & I.T. Department	Exam Incharge
6	KUSHENDRA PAL SINGH	Senior Wing	HOD-ENGLISH
7	ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA	Senior Wing	HOD-MATHS
8	BHUVANESHWARI	Senior Wing	HOD-SCIENCE
9	DHIRAJ SINGH	Senior Wing	HOD-SST
10	NEERAJ TALAN	Senior Wing	HOD-HINDI
11	RAJENDRA NIGAM	Senior Wing	HOD-MUSIC
12	SUDIP GHOSH	Senior Wing	HOD-PAINTING
13	GAJENDRA PAL SINGH	Senior Wing	HOD-PHY. EDU
14	SANJAY KUMAR	Senior Wing	PGT
15	ARCHANA PANDEY	Senior Wing	PGT
16	ROBIN TOMAR	Senior Wing	PGT
17	JAIVA KHAN	Senior Wing	PGT
18	KEYPEE SINGH	Day Boarding	PGT
19	NISHANT KUMAR BHARDWAJ	Day Boarding	PGT
20	SANTOSH KUMAR	Day Boarding	PGT
21	RAVI KANT PATHAK	Day Boarding	PGT
22	LALIT KUMAR YADAV	Day Boarding	PGT
23	PRIYANKA BANSAL	Day Boarding	PGT
24	UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA	Day Boarding	PGT
25	PRASHANT BHARDWAJ	Senior Wing	PGT(PET)
26	RAKESH KUMAR	Day Boarding	PGT
27	SANDEEP KUMAR	Day Boarding	PGT
28	KAVITA GIRI	Senior Wing	PGT (Music)
29	CHANDRABHAN SINGH	Senior Wing	TGT
30	SANJEEV KR. SHARMA	Senior Wing	TGT
31	RAJKUMAR	Senior Wing	TGT
32	SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA	Senior Wing	TGT
33	OMKAR SINGH	Senior Wing	TGT
34	SURENDRA	Senior Wing	TGT

35	PRAVEEN SHARMA	Senior Wing	TGT(PET)
36	SUPRIYA MAHESHWARI	Senior Wing	TGT
37	NIPENDRA KUMAR	Senior Wing	TGT
38	KIRAN PAL SINGH	Senior Wing	TGT
39	PARUL SINGH	Senior Wing	TGT
40	HARISHANKAR SINGH	Day Boarding	TGT
41	DEVESH MAHESHWARI	Day Boarding	TGT
42	SEJAL	Day Boarding	TGT
43	PREETESH VARSHNEY	Day Boarding	TGT
44	SANDEEP SHARMA	Day Boarding	TGT
45	SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA	Day Boarding	TGT
46	SEKHAR	Day Boarding	TGT
47	NEHA JINDAL	Day Boarding	TGT
48	KULDEEP BANSAL	Junior Wing	TGT
49	GITA CHAUDHARY	Junior Wing	TGT
50	NARESH KUMAR	Junior Wing	TGT
51	HARISH KUMAR SAINI	Junior Wing	TGT
52	ANKIT GOYAL	Junior Wing	TGT
53	LOKESH SHARMA	Junior Wing	TGT
54	ANJU GARG	Junior Wing	PRT
55	NAUHRAJ SINGH	Junior Wing	PRT
56	MOHIT CHAUDHARY	Junior Wing	PRT
57	SAAJ BHARTI	Junior Wing	PRT
58	KALPNA PALIWAL	Junior Wing	PRT
59	HARSHITA UPADHAYAY	Junior Wing	PRT
60	BHAWNA SHARMA	Junior Wing	PRT
61	POOJA VERMA	Junior Wing	PRT
62	YOGESH BIKAL	Junior Wing	PRT
63	ANUSHKA SINGH	Junior Wing	TGT
64	DOLLY KUMARI	Junior Wing	PRT
65	KHUSHBU KUMARI	Junior Wing	LIBRARIAN
66	BABITA CHAUDHARY	Junior Wing	PRT
67	KARISHMA GOYAL	Junior Wing	PRT
68	SHAHZADI MALIK	Junior Wing	ASST. LIBRARIAN
69	RAVITA GIRI	Junior Wing	PRT(MUSIC)

70	AIM RAI	Junior Wing	PRT(MUSIC)
71	ARCHANA SHAW	Junior Wing	PRT
72	LOKESH KUMAR SAINI	Junior Wing	PRT
73	PUJA CHHILLAR	Junior Wing	PRT
74	SAMEERA SAIFI	Junior Wing	PRT
75	NAUSHAD SAIFI	Junior Wing	PRT(PET)
76	KAVERI KRISHNA	Junior Wing	PRT
77	MINAKSHI RANI	Senior Wing	PRT
78	RITIKA JAIN	Junior Wing	PRT
79	SHALU VERMA	Junior Wing	PRT
80	PREETI SHARMA (OLD)	Junior Wing	PRT
81	NEHA VERMA	Junior Wing	PRT
82	LAXMI SHARMA	Junior Wing	PRT
83	DEEPA TEOTIA	Primary Wing	PRT
84	KAJALI RANI	Primary Wing	PRT
85	SUBUDHI CHAUDHARY	Junior Wing	PRT
86	ANNU AGGARWAL	Junior Wing	PRT
87	NICKY TYAGI	Junior Wing	PRT
88	RENU SOLANKI	Primary Wing	PRT
89	POONAM RAGHAV	Primary Wing	PRT
90	RAKHI GARG	Primary Wing	PRT
91	ANITA YADAV	Primary Wing	PRT
92	DEEPA MISHRA	Day Boarding	Co-ordinator
93	SHAILENDRA SINGH SOLANKI	QAID Department	QAID Incharge
94	SHEETAL RASTOGI	QAID Department	Qaid Executive
95	NEPAL SINGH	QAID Department	Qaid Executive
96	VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA	Accounts Department	Account Executive
97	PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA	Accounts Department	Account Executive
98	PREETI SHARMA (RECEP)	Accounts Department	Receptionist
99	ASHU KAUSHIK	Accounts Department	Receptionist
100	HINA KAUSHIK	Accounts Department	Office Assistant
101	LOVE SINGH	Accounts Department	Account Executive
102	DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	Senior Wing	Lab Assistant
103	DEEPAK KR SHARMA	Senior Wing	Lab Assistant
104	ISHWAR CHAND	Exam & I.T. Department	Computer Operator

105	DIKSHA SAXENA	Exam & I.T. Department	Computer Operator
106	YOGESH KUMAR	Day Boarding	Computer Operator
107	GIRISH SHARMA	Exam & I.T. Department	Computer Lab Assistant
108	MD. SHAHID AKHTER	Exam & I.T. Department	Computer Lab. Incharge
109	CHATTAR PAL SAINI	Exam & I.T. Department	Computer Operator
110	DHARMENDRA SINGH	Exam & I.T. Department	Computer Operator
111	RAHUL KUMAR	Helping Staff	HELPERS